Date: 10/30/2025
Start: 6:00PM
Time: 2:00
Attendance: 200
Location: Brock

Scoring Summary

Waterloo () -vs- Brock ()
10/30/2025 at Brock

Goals By Period 1 2 3  Total
Waterloo 0 0 2 2
Brock 2 1 2 5

WAT: Jaden Goldie (1); Cole Fraser (1)
BRO: Nicholas Domitrovic (1); Ryan Stepien (1); Matt Duarte (1);

Tai York (1); Stephen Ca

listi (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type WAT BRO
1st  7:42 BRO Tai York Jordan Stock, Alexis Cournoyer PP 0 1
1st  8:27 BRO Nicholas Domitrovic Ryan Stepien, Stephen Calisti EV 0 2
2nd  17:37 BRO Matt Duarte Nathan Drapeau, Rylan Thiessen EV 0 3
3rd 5:21 WAT Jaden Goldie Cory Jewitt, Liam Fedak EV 1 3
3rd  9:20 BRO Ryan Stepien Stephen Calisti, Colby Saganiuk PP 1 4
3rd 12:08 BRO Stephen Calisti Keefe Gruener, Matt Duarte EV 1 5
3rd  19:39 WAT Cole Fraser Jaden Goldie, Liam Fedak EV 2 5

Waterloo Power Plays Brock Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 13:01 06:59 0 0 -- 1st 06:20 12:16 05:56 2 0 PPG
1st 17:12 08:45 11:33 0 0 == 3rd 00:00 0 0 =
2nd 20:00 2 3 PPG 3rd 08:32 15:36  07:04 2 0 PPG
38:32 2 3 2/3 13:00 4 0 4/3

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st WAT Adamo Santia 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 6:20 PP
1st BRO Colby Saganiuk 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 12:16 PP
1st BRO Braeden Lewis 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 13:01 PP
1st BRO A.J. Cook 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 17:12 PP
2nd BRO Zander Stewart 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 0:35 PP
2nd BRO Keefe Gruener 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 7:25
2nd WAT Aaron Davidson 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 7:25
2nd WAT Emmett Pierce 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 8:45 PP
3rd BRO Jordan Stock 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 7:26
3rd WAT Brendan Bays 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 7:26
3rd WAT Sam McKinney 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 8:32 PP
3rd BRO Rylan Thiessen 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 15:36 PP
3rd BRO Nathan Fox 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 17:48 PP




Waterloo 2

Pos Player

Individual

Total +/-

FO Pen

BLK

Owen Wilson

Emmett Pierce
Jordan Hendry
Max Monette

10 Nate Bierd
11 Liam Fedak

#
2
4 Sam McKinney
5
6
9

14 Jaxson Murray

17 Blair Scott
18 Cory Jewitt

20 Brendan Bays

22 Jayden Reyers

25 Jaden Goldie

28 Aaron Davidson
33 Kieran Ruscheinski

46 Cole Fraser

49 Dan Murphy

57 Evan Klein

70 Brayden Onuska
88 Adamo Santia

o

Totals

Brock 5

Pos Player

NOOOOFH OO+ OO0OO0OOOOOOOOOOoO|

plOOOOCOOOH OO OONOOOOOOoO|»
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o
OO OO0 OO0 000000000000 OoOOoOOoO|nN
OO OO0 OO0 00O O0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0O0O0O OO0 OO0 OoO|w

OO OO0 OO0 O0ODO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOoOOoo|o
OO OO0 OO0 OO0 00O O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO oo

Total +/-

5-10

FO Pen

OO0 OO OO OO0 00000000 OoOOoO o oo

BLK

Will Hambley

Sawyer Prokopetz
Keefe Gruener

10 Ryan Stepien

12 Matt Duarte

14 Andrew Amousse

16 Nathan Fox
17 A.J. Cook

#
1
3 Nicholas Domitrovic
5
7

20 Jordan Stock

21 Ethan Sims

22 Colby Saganiuk

23 Tai York

24 Zander Stewart
25 Nathan Drapeau
27 Alexis Cournoyer
28 Braeden Lewis
30 Ben Bonisteel

53 Rylan Thiessen
77 Stephen Calisti

N OOHHOOHFHOHOOOHRKEKEOOOI|>»

o

Totals

Waterloo Goalkeeping

# Player

Waterloo Goalkeeping

C Mins

Uk OO0 00O+, OOOOOORFEOOR O

Tota

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o |-
OO OO0 0O O0OO0DO0ODO0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0OO0ODO0O OO0 OoOOoOOoO|n
OO OO0 0O OO0 00000000 OO0 OO OoO|w

-
o

Brock Goalkeeping

# Player

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO0 OO0 OO0 000000000 OoOOoOOo oo
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

Brock Goalkeeping

De
c Mins

EN 1 2 3

OO0 OO OO OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOO0O oo oo o

Tota

49 Dan Murphy
70 Brayden Onuska

0:00
L 60:00

25

1 Will Hambley
30 Ben Bonisteel

0:00

0 10 12 12
0 0 0 O

34

Totals

u|jul O >0

Waterloo Faceoffs

oo o

O (O O |=

0| O|N

N|N O |Ww

oo ©o|o

25

Totals

G
A
W 60:00 2
0
2

Brock Faceoffs

0 10 12 12

34



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP
0-0
0-0 PP BRO
0-0
0-1
0-2
0-2 PP BRO
0-2
PP
0-2  WAT
0-2
PP
0-2 WAT
PP
0-2 WAT
PP
0-2 WAT
PP
0-2 WAT
PP
0-2 WAT
PP
0-2 WAT
PP
0-2 WAT
0-2
PP
0-2 WAT
0-2
0-2
0-2
PP
0-2 WAT
0-2
0-3 PP BRO
0-3 PP BRO
0-3
0-3
PP
0-3 WAT
PP
0-3 WAT
0-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3 PP BRO
1-3

1-4

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays

[06:20] Penalty on Adamo Santia WAT 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
[06:20] Start power play for BRO.

[07:42] GOAL by BRO Tai York (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Jordan Stock and Alexis Cournoyer, On ice for BRO: ,
On ice for WAT: , goal number 1 for season.

Waterloo 0, Brock 1

[08:27] GOAL by BRO Nicholas Domitrovic, Assist by Ryan Stepien and Stephen Calisti, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WAT: ,
goal number 2 for season.

Waterloo 0, Brock 2

[12:16] Penalty on Colby Saganiuk BRO 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
[12:16] End power play for BRO.

[13:01] Penalty on Braeden Lewis BRO 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[13:01] Start power play for WAT.
[17:12] Penalty on A.J. Cook BRO 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[17:12] Start power play for WAT.
Period #2 Plays

[1 Adamo Santia (WAT) penalty complete.
[] Start power play for WAT.

[]1 Colby Saganiuk (BRO) penalty complete.
[1 Braeden Lewis (BRO) penalty complete.
[1 A.J. Cook (BRO) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for WAT.
[00:35] Penalty on Zander Stewart BRO 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[00:35] Start power play for WAT.

[07:25] Penalty on Keefe Gruener BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[07:25] Penalty on Aaron Davidson WAT 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[08:45] Penalty on Emmett Pierce WAT 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[08:45] End power play for WAT.

[17:37] GOAL by BRO Matt Duarte, Assist by Nathan Drapeau and Rylan Thiessen, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WAT: , goal
number 1 for season.

Waterloo 0, Brock 3
Period #3 Plays

[1 Zander Stewart (BRO) penalty complete.
[] Start power play for BRO.

[1 Keefe Gruener (BRO) penalty complete.
[1 Aaron Davidson (WAT) penalty complete.

[1 Emmett Pierce (WAT) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for BRO.

¥05:21] GOAL by WAT Jaden Goldie, Assist by Cory Jewitt and Liam Fedak, On ice for WAT: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 3
or season.

Waterloo 1, Brock 3

[07:26] Penalty on Jordan Stock BRO 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING.

[07:26] Penalty on Brendan Bays WAT 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING.

[08:32] Penalty on Sam McKinney WAT 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
[08:32] Start power play for BRO.

[09:20] GOAL by BRO Ryan Stepien (POWER PLAY), Assist by Stephen Calisti and Colby Saganiuk, On ice for BRO: , On ice
for WAT: , goal nhumber 3 for season.

Waterloo 1, Brock 4

[12:08] GOAL by BRO Stephen Calisti, Assist by Keefe Gruener and Matt Duarte, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WAT: , goal
number 2 for season.



1-5
1-5
1-5

1-5

1-5

2-5

2-5
2-5

2-5

2-5

2-5

2-5

PP BRO

PP
WAT

PP
WAT

PP
WAT

PP
WAT

PP
WAT

PP
WAT

Waterloo 1, Brock 5

[15:36] Penalty on Rylan Thiessen BRO 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

[15:36] End power play for BRO.

[17:48] Penalty on Nathan Fox BRO 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[17:48] Start power play for WAT.

[19:39] GOAL by WAT Cole Fraser, Assist by Jaden Goldie and Liam Fedak, On ice for WAT: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 2

for season.
Waterloo 2, Brock 5

[] Start power play for WAT.

[]1 Jordan Stock (BRO) penalty complete.
[1 Brendan Bays (WAT) penalty complete.

[1 Sam McKinney (WAT) penalty complete.

[1 Rylan Thiessen (BRO) penalty complete.

[1 Nathan Fox (BRO) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for WAT.

Period #0 Plays



