Waterloo () -vs- Brock () 10/30/2025 at Brock

Date: 10/30/2025 Start: 6:00PM Time: 2:00 Attendance: 200 Location: Brock

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Waterloo	0	0	2	2
Brock	2	1	2	5

WAT: Jaden Goldie (1); Cole Fraser (1) BRO: Nicholas Domitrovic (1); Ryan Stepien (1); Matt Duarte (1); Tai York (1); Stephen Calisti (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	WAT	BRO
1st	7:42	BRO	Tai York	Jordan Stock, Alexis Cournoyer	PP	0	1
1st	8:27	BRO	Nicholas Domitrovic	Ryan Stepien, Stephen Calisti	EV	0	2
2nd	17:37	BRO	Matt Duarte	Nathan Drapeau, Rylan Thiessen	EV	0	3
3rd	5:21	WAT	Jaden Goldie	Cory Jewitt, Liam Fedak	EV	1	3
3rd	9:20	BRO	Ryan Stepien	Stephen Calisti, Colby Saganiuk	PP	1	4
3rd	12:08	BRO	Stephen Calisti	Keefe Gruener, Matt Duarte	EV	1	5
3rd	19:39	WAT	Cole Fraser	Jaden Goldie, Liam Fedak	EV	2	5

Waterloo Power Plays

Brock Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	 Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	13:01		06:59	0	0		1st	06:20	12:16	05:56	2	0	PPG
1st	17:12	08:45	11:33	0	0		3rd			00:00	0	0	
2nd			20:00	2	3	PPG	 3rd	08:32	15:36	07:04	2	0	PPG
			38:32	2	3	2/3				13:00	4	0	4/3

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	WAT	Adamo Santia	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	6:20	PP
1st	BRO	Colby Saganiuk	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	12:16	PP
1st	BRO	Braeden Lewis	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	13:01	PP
1st	BRO	A.J. Cook	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	17:12	PP
2nd	BRO	Zander Stewart	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	0:35	PP
2nd	BRO	Keefe Gruener	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	7:25	
2nd	WAT	Aaron Davidson	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	7:25	
2nd	WAT	Emmett Pierce	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	8:45	PP
3rd	BRO	Jordan Stock	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	7:26	
3rd	WAT	Brendan Bays	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	7:26	
3rd	WAT	Sam McKinney	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	8:32	PP
3rd	BRO	Rylan Thiessen	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	15:36	PP
3rd	BRO	Nathan Fox	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	17:48	PP

Individual

Waterloo 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	2	Owen Wilson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Sam McKinney	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	5	Emmett Pierce	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	6	Jordan Hendry	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Max Monette	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Nate Bierd	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Liam Fedak	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Jaxson Murray	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Blair Scott	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Cory Jewitt	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Brendan Bays	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	22	Jayden Reyers	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	25	Jaden Goldie	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Aaron Davidson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	33	Kieran Ruscheinski	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	46	Cole Fraser	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	49	Dan Murphy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	57	Evan Klein	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	70	Brayden Onuska	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	88	Adamo Santia	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
		Totals	2	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	5-10	0

Brock 5

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Will Hambley	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	3	Nicholas Domitrovic	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Sawyer Prokopetz	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Keefe Gruener	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	10	Ryan Stepien	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Matt Duarte	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Andrew Amousse	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Nathan Fox	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	17	A.J. Cook	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	20	Jordan Stock	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	21	Ethan Sims	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Colby Saganiuk	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	23	Tai York	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Zander Stewart	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	25	Nathan Drapeau	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Alexis Cournoyer	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Braeden Lewis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	30	Ben Bonisteel	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	53	Rylan Thiessen	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	77	Stephen Calisti	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
		Totals	5	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	8-16	0

Waterloo Goalkeeping

Brock Goalkeeping

Waterloo Goalkeeping

Brock Goalkeeping

# Player	De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota I
49 Dan Murphy		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
70 Brayden Onuska	L	60:00	5	0	9	9	7	0	25
Totals			5	0	9	9	7	0	25

#	Player	De C	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota I
1	Will Hambley	W	60:00	2	0	10	12	12	0	34
30	Ben Bonisteel		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals			2	0	10	12	12	0	34

Waterloo Faceoffs Brock Faceoffs

Play By Play

C	DD	Dla
Score	PP	Play
0-0		Period #1 Plays
0-0	PP BRO	[06:20] Penalty on Adamo Santia WAT 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp). [06:20] Start power play for BRO.
0-0		[07:42] GOAL by BRO Tai York (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Jordan Stock and Alexis Cournoyer, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WAT: , goal number 1 for season.
		Waterloo 0, Brock 1
0-1		[08:27] GOAL by BRO Nicholas Domitrovic, Assist by Ryan Stepien and Stephen Calisti, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WAT: , goal number 2 for season.
0 1		Waterloo 0, Brock 2
0-2		[12:16] Penalty on Colby Saganiuk BRO 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
0-2 0-2	PP BRO	[12:16] End power play for BRO. [13:01] Penalty on Braeden Lewis BRO 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
	PP	
0-2 0-2	WAT	[13:01] Start power play for WAT. [17:12] Penalty on A.J. Cook BRO 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-2	PP WAT	[17:12] Start power play for WAT.
0-2	WAI	Period #2 Plays
	PP	Tellou #2 Huys
0-2	WAT	[] Adamo Santia (WAT) penalty complete.
0-2	PP WAT	[] Start power play for WAT.
0-2	PP WAT	[] Colby Saganiuk (BRO) penalty complete.
0-2	PP WAT	[] Braeden Lewis (BRO) penalty complete.
0-2	PP WAT	[] A.J. Cook (BRO) penalty complete.
	PP	
0-2 0-2	WAT	[] End power play for WAT. [00:35] Penalty on Zander Stewart BRO 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-2	PP WAT	[00:35] Start power play for WAT.
0-2	WAI	[07:25] Penalty on Keefe Gruener BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
0-2		[07:25] Penalty on Aaron Davidson WAT 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
0-2	PP	[08:45] Penalty on Emmett Pierce WAT 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-2	WAT	[08:45] End power play for WAT. [17:37] GOAL by BRO Matt Duarte, Assist by Nathan Drapeau and Rylan Thiessen, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WAT: , goal
0-2		number 1 for season.
		Waterloo 0, Brock 3
		Period #3 Plays
0-3 0-3		[] Zander Stewart (BRO) penalty complete. [] Start power play for BRO.
0-3	5110	[] Keefe Gruener (BRO) penalty complete.
0-3	PP	[] Aaron Davidson (WAT) penalty complete.
0-3	WAT	[] Emmett Pierce (WAT) penalty complete.
0-3	PP WAT	[] End power play for BRO.
0-3		[05:21] GOAL by WAT Jaden Goldie, Assist by Cory Jewitt and Liam Fedak, On ice for WAT: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 3 for season.
		Waterloo 1, Brock 3
1-3		[07:26] Penalty on Jordan Stock BRO 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING. [07:26] Penalty on Brendan Bays WAT 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING.
1-3 1-3		[08:32] Penalty on Brendan Bays WAT 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING. [08:32] Penalty on Sam McKinney WAT 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
1-3	PP BRO	[08:32] Start power play for BRO.
1-3		[09:20] GOAL by BRO Ryan Stepien (POWER PLAY), Assist by Stephen Calisti and Colby Saganiuk, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WAT: , goal number 3 for season.
		Waterloo 1, Brock 4
1-4		[12:08] GOAL by BRO Stephen Calisti, Assist by Keefe Gruener and Matt Duarte, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WAT: , goal number 2 for season.

		Waterloo 1, Brock 5
1-5		[15:36] Penalty on Rylan Thiessen BRO 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
1-5	PP BRO	[15:36] End power play for BRO.
1-5		[17:48] Penalty on Nathan Fox BRO 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
	PP	
1-5	WAT	[17:48] Start power play for WAT.
1-5		[19:39] GOAL by WAT Cole Fraser, Assist by Jaden Goldie and Liam Fedak, On ice for WAT: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 2 for season.
		Waterloo 2, Brock 5
	PP	
2-5	WAT	[] Start power play for WAT.
		Period #0 Plays
2-5		[] Jordan Stock (BRO) penalty complete.
2-5		[] Brendan Bays (WAT) penalty complete.
	PP	
2-5	WAT	[] Sam McKinney (WAT) penalty complete.
	PP	
2-5	WAT	[] Rylan Thiessen (BRO) penalty complete.
	PP	
2-5	WAT	[] Nathan Fox (BRO) penalty complete.
2.5	PP	
2-5	WAT	[] End power play for WAT.